P
A
T
C
H
 C
O
R

08 = Violet
09 = Orange
 Ordering Information:
ZM6A-S(XX)-(XX) . . . . . . . . . Z-MAX 6A shielded (S/FTP), double-ended,
stranded modular cord, clear boot,
T568A/B, dual-listed CM/LS0H
Jacket Color
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
07 = Green
08 = Violet
09 = Orange
Length
ZC6A-S(XX) (X)-(X)(X). . . . . . Z-MAX 6A shielded (F/UTP) solid modular
Plugs
Length
Wiring
A = T568B
T = T568A
(Blank) = Single-ended
D = Double-ended (T568A/B)
cord, blue jacket, clear boot
10 = 3.1m (10 ft.)
20 = 6.1m (20 ft.)
30 = 9.1m (30 ft.)
40 = 12.2m (40 ft.)
50 = 15.2m (50 ft.)
60 = 18.3m (60 ft.)
04 = Gray
05 = Yellow
06 = Blue
Jacket
R = CMR
P = CMP*
03 = 0.9m (3 ft.)
05 = 1.5m (5 ft.)
07 = 2.1m (7 ft.)
10 = 3.1m (10 ft.)
15 = 4.6m (15 ft.)
20 = 6.1m (20 ft.)
*Product is compliant with UL2043 and is appropriate for use in air handling spaces
SS_Z6A_Shld_MC_Cords_I_US_I  11/4/15  3:55 PM  Page 2